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05.04.2023 BIS 10.04.2023
AB LANDUNGSBRUCKE*:

10.00 UHR
14.50 UHR
15.530 UHR
16.50 UHR

ELRUNDFAHRTE

an deniliu

N MIT DER

-

-
—

Dauer ca. 1 Stunde

Tickets in der Dunenfahrkasse

Erw. 25 €, Ki. 15 €, max. 12 Personen
*Wind und Wetter vorbehalten!
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